Date

01/05/2025
17/03/2025
19/03/2024
08/02/2023
08/02/2023
30/09/2022
30/09/2022
30/09/2022
30/09/2022
20/09/2022
24/03/2022
17/02/2022
19/10/2021
16/03/2021
22/02/2021
22/02/2021
22/02/2021
22/02/2021
13/01/2021
15/09/2020
13/02/2020
12/02/2020
12/02/2020
12/02/2020
12/02/2020
12/02/2020
12/02/2020
12/02/2020
12/02/2020
12/02/2020
23/09/2019
23/09/2019
12/09/2019
12/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
05/09/2019
05/09/2019
05/09/2019
13/03/2019
27/02/2019
27/02/2019
18/10/2018
18/10/2018
15/04/2018
23/03/2018

Vehicle Detail YT15ZHB VAUXHALL
Odo Job Type

0 RFL
0 RFL
0 RFL
0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)
0 REPAIRS TO BODY (NON ACCIDENT)
0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE
0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE
0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE
0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE
0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)
0 RFL
0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)
0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)
0 RFL
88,900 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)
88,900 REPAIRS TO SUSPENSION
88,900 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY
88,900 REPAIRS TO BRAKES
88,900 REPAIRS TO ENGINE, EXHAUST
80,031 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)
0 BREAKDOWN RECOVERY
0 TYRES
0 TYRES
0 TYRES
0 TYRES
0 TYRES
0 TYRES
0 TYRES
0 TYRES
0 TYRES
0 REPAIRS TO MOWING EQUIPMENT
0 REPAIRS TO MOWING EQUIPMENT
0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)
0 REPAIRS TO ENGINE, EXHAUST
0 REPAIRS TO STEERING
0 REPAIRS TO STEERING
0 REPAIRS TO STEERING
0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE
0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE
0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE
0 BREAKDOWN RECOVERY
0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)
0 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY
0 REPAIRS TO BODY (NON ACCIDENT)
0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)
0 RFL
0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)

Ampera

Description

RFL May 2025

RFL Apr 2025

RFL APRIL 2024

Class IV MoT Test

DAMAGED WING MIRROR
Change Tyre

Tyre Valve Inner Repair
Disposal of Tyre Casing

Wheel Balance

S7 SERVICE

RFL Mar 2022

Class IV MoT Test

S6 SERVICE

RFL March 2021

Class IV MoT Test

Hub bearing(s) (one wheel) (Front Susp.) left
Infrared remote control batteries
Pads - rear (axle set)
99994/engine warning light on plug in and che
S5 SERVICE

RECOVERY ONLY - AFTER BREAKDOWN
Wheel Balance

Change Tyre

Wheel Balance

Tyre Valve Inner Repair
Disposal of Tyre Casing

Tyre Valve Inner Repair
Disposal of Tyre Casing

Tyre Call Out

Change Tyre

REPLACED GREASE NIPPLES BROKEN ON ROLLER
REPLACED GREASE NIPPLES BROKEN ON ROLLER

S4 SERVICE

Auxiliary drive belt (polyrib belt)
Alignment - toe-in/out (Front Susp.)
Alignment - toe-in/out (Front Susp.)
Alignment - toe-in/out (Front Susp.)
Tyre Valve Inner Repair

Tyre Valve Inner Repair

Tyre Valve Inner Repair
GEARBOX

Class IV MoT Test

ECU - engine management - ignition
Door mirror glass left

S3 SERVICE

RFL April 2018

Class IV MoT Test

No



16/03/2018
16/03/2018
16/03/2018
16/03/2018
15/03/2018
24/01/2018
12/04/2017
12/04/2017
12/04/2017
12/04/2017
12/04/2017
12/04/2017
12/04/2017
12/04/2017
31/03/2017
13/06/2016
13/06/2016
13/06/2016
10/03/2016

1

0 BREAKDOWN RECOVERY
0 BREAKDOWN RECOVERY
0 BREAKDOWN RECOVERY
0 BREAKDOWN RECOVERY
0 RFL
51,000 BREAKDOWN RECOVERY
0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE
0 TYRES
0 TYRES
0 TYRES
0 TYRES
0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE
0 TYRES
0 TYRES
0 RFL
0 MAINTENANCE
0 MAINTENANCE
0 MAINTENANCE
0 MAINTENANCE

/WON/T START

/WON/T START

/WON/T START

/WON/T START

RFL April 2018

WON/T START

Tyre tread damage, NSR 5mm left, fit 2155517HESAVG - Parts
Tyres - Environmental Disposal,OSR - Parts

Tyres - Environmental Disposal,NSR - Parts

Tyres - Environmental Disposal,OSF - Parts

Tyres - Environmental Disposal,NSF - Parts

Tyre tread damage, OSR 5mm left, fit 2155517HESAVG - Parts
Tyre worn out, OSF 3mm left, fit 2155517HESAVG - Parts

Tyre worn out, NSF Omm left, fit 2155517HESAVG - Parts

RFL March 2018

Puncture Repair,NSF - Parts

Wheel Balance,NSR - Parts

Tyre Valve,OSF - Parts

Refit damaged charging point cap - Labour



