Vehicle Detail	YT15ZHB	VAUXHALL	Ampera	No
	Odo	Job Type	Description	
01/05/2025		RFL	RFL May 2025	
17/03/2025	0	RFL	RFL Apr 2025	
19/03/2024	0	RFL	RFL APRIL 2024	
08/02/2023	0	SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	Class IV MoT Test	
08/02/2023		REPAIRS TO BODY (NON ACCIDENT)	DAMAGED WING MIRROR	
30/09/2022	0	REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE	Change Tyre	
30/09/2022	0	REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE	Tyre Valve Inner Repair	
30/09/2022	0	REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE	Disposal of Tyre Casing	
30/09/2022	0	REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE	Wheel Balance	
20/09/2022	0	SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	S7 SERVICE	
24/03/2022	0	RFL	RFL Mar 2022	
17/02/2022	0	SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	Class IV MoT Test	
19/10/2021	0	SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	S6 SERVICE	
16/03/2021		RFL	RFL March 2021	
22/02/2021		SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	Class IV MoT Test	
22/02/2021	88,900	REPAIRS TO SUSPENSION	Hub bearing(s) (one wheel) (Front Susp.) left	
22/02/2021	88,900	REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY	Infrared remote control batteries	
22/02/2021		REPAIRS TO BRAKES	Pads - rear (axle set)	
13/01/2021		REPAIRS TO ENGINE, EXHAUST	99994/engine warning light on plug in and che	
15/09/2020		SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	S5 SERVICE	
13/02/2020		BREAKDOWN RECOVERY	RECOVERY ONLY - AFTER BREAKDOWN	
12/02/2020		TYRES	Wheel Balance	
12/02/2020		TYRES	Change Tyre	
12/02/2020		TYRES	Wheel Balance	
12/02/2020		TYRES	Tyre Valve Inner Repair	
12/02/2020		TYRES	Disposal of Tyre Casing	
12/02/2020		TYRES	Tyre Valve Inner Repair	
12/02/2020		TYRES	Disposal of Tyre Casing	
12/02/2020		TYRES	Tyre Call Out	
12/02/2020		TYRES	Change Tyre	
23/09/2019		REPAIRS TO MOWING EQUIPMENT	REPLACED GREASE NIPPLES BROKEN ON ROLLER	
23/09/2019		REPAIRS TO MOWING EQUIPMENT	REPLACED GREASE NIPPLES BROKEN ON ROLLER	
12/09/2019		SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	S4 SERVICE	
12/09/2019		REPAIRS TO ENGINE, EXHAUST	Auxiliary drive belt (polyrib belt)	
09/09/2019		REPAIRS TO STEERING	Alignment - toe-in/out (Front Susp.)	
09/09/2019		REPAIRS TO STEERING	Alignment - toe-in/out (Front Susp.)	
09/09/2019		REPAIRS TO STEERING	Alignment - toe-in/out (Front Susp.)	
05/09/2019		REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE	Tyre Valve Inner Repair	
05/09/2019		REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE	Tyre Valve Inner Repair	
05/09/2019		REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE	Tyre Valve Inner Repair	
13/03/2019		BREAKDOWN RECOVERY	GEARBOX Class IV Mart Took	
27/02/2019		SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	Class IV MoT Test	
27/02/2019		REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY	ECU - engine management - ignition	
18/10/2018		REPAIRS TO BODY (NON ACCIDENT)	Door mirror glass left	
18/10/2018		SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	S3 SERVICE	
15/04/2018		RFL	RFL April 2018	
23/03/2018		SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	Class IV MoT Test	

16/03/2018	0 BREAKDOWN RECOVERY	/WON/T START
16/03/2018	0 BREAKDOWN RECOVERY	/WON/T START
16/03/2018	0 BREAKDOWN RECOVERY	/WON/T START
16/03/2018	0 BREAKDOWN RECOVERY	/WON/T START
15/03/2018	0 RFL	RFL April 2018
24/01/2018	51,000 BREAKDOWN RECOVERY	WON/T START
12/04/2017	0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE	Tyre tread damage, NSR 5mm left, fit 2155517HESAVG - Parts
12/04/2017	0 TYRES	Tyres - Environmental Disposal,OSR - Parts
12/04/2017	0 TYRES	Tyres - Environmental Disposal,NSR - Parts
12/04/2017	0 TYRES	Tyres - Environmental Disposal,OSF - Parts
12/04/2017	0 TYRES	Tyres - Environmental Disposal,NSF - Parts
12/04/2017	0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE	Tyre tread damage, OSR 5mm left, fit 2155517HESAVG - Parts
12/04/2017	0 TYRES	Tyre worn out, OSF 3mm left, fit 2155517HESAVG - Parts
12/04/2017	0 TYRES	Tyre worn out, NSF 0mm left, fit 2155517HESAVG - Parts
31/03/2017	0 RFL	RFL March 2018
13/06/2016	0 MAINTENANCE	Puncture Repair,NSF - Parts
13/06/2016	0 MAINTENANCE	Wheel Balance,NSR - Parts
13/06/2016	0 MAINTENANCE	Tyre Valve,OSF - Parts
10/03/2016	0 MAINTENANCE	Refit damaged charging point cap - Labour
1		